VITESSE - 2 premiers tombés sur les 5 Pl - Mise & |

RO3 EAU 01 2PTSUR 5

Place Nom de lI'amateur

1 MAYET Jean-Frang
2 DELAMARE Roger
3 BEAUFILS P&F

4 SAMMARTANO N & Z
5 OZANNE Maurice

6 SAVALLE David

7 RODRIGUE Patrick
8 FILGUEIRAS Amade
9 VESTU Daniel

10 DUDOUIT Pascal
11 R&T Dubois

12 DUDA P&F

13 BLIN Sylvaine

14 TAMBRUN Philippe
15 DUVAL Adrien

16 MERCIER Freres

17 LARCHEVEQUE Xavi
18 AZZOLINO Alain

19 CORNILLOT Willia
20 SAUTREUIL Jean-P
21 PEREIRA P&F Manu
22 MASSELINE Eric
23 LESURE Didier

24 MONSTIER P&F

25 BARBARAY Joél

26 QUIBEL Jean-Loui
27 LESURE Sébastien
28 RZENICKI Michel
29 RANGER Yves

30 SENECOT Yanis
31 ZANGA Didier

32 CORIS Patrick

33 PEREIRA José

34 VASSEUR Jérome
35 BULOT J-Jacques
36 DUTHEIL Patrick
37 LATOUR Pascal

38 CHEVALLIER Chris
39 SAMSON Jean-Mich
40 NAVARRE Jean-Cla
41 VIGE Jean-Claude
42 MOREIRA José Car
43 GOURRIER Geoffre
44 BOUTRY P&F

45 CHANDELLIER Dani
46 ANGOT Christian

47 DUBOIS Reynald
48 CAZIN Hervé

49 DUBOIS Christian
50 DUCROCQ Jacques
51 CRESTEY Michel
52 BELVER José

53 LECOFFRE Jean-Ma
54 LAPIRDO Antonio
55 HOCHE André

56 MACRE Matthieu

57 FRESNAY Yohan
58 LESUEUR Pierre

59 DUDOUIT Gérard
60 DESSAUX Alain

61 LEFEBVRE MJ

62 VASSEUR Marc

63 PLURIAU JC et Ad
64 MAHMOUDI Ali

65 CORIS Mere & Fil
66 DERAIS J. R

67 ROUEN Daniel

68 MABIRE Claude

69 ANGHEL Marian

Prix
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Points

232
378
969
1520
1559
1659
1859
1925
576
609
1212
1505
1527
624
710
892
974
1145
1222
1239
1483
1642
464
553
922
1017
1080
1120
1135
1149
1163
1192
1378
1822
458
467
609
662
721
834
870
1042
1106
1144
1191
1462
73
115
210
306
405
476
495
513
589
774
783
826
873
880
934
943
985
73
103
114
186
234
249

our le 26 aolt 2019

Société
BIHORE
ELBEUF

LE HOULME
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
DUCLAIR
BRIONNE
BRIONNE
AUFFAY
ELBEUF

MT ST AIGN
ST MARCEL
AUFFAY
NEUVI DIEP
QUEVILLY
LE HOULME
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
ELBEUF
QUEVILLY
SOTTEV
SOTTEV
BLANGY/BRE
LE HOULME
AUFFAY
ELBEUF
BLANGY/BRE
LOUVIERS
LOUVIERS
LOUVIERS
ST MARCEL
ELBEUF
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
BLANGY/BRE
QUEVILLY
DUCLAIR
NEUVI DIEP
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
BLANGY/BRE
QUEVILLY
LOUVIERS
QUEVILLY
BIHORE
LOUVIERS
DUCLAIR
ELBEUF

LE HOULME
QUEVILLY
NEUVI DIEP
SOTTEV
SOTTEV
NEUVI DIEP
BIHORE
ELBEUF
BIHORE
DUCLAIR

MT ST AIGN
BLANGY/BRE
LOUVIERS
BLANGY/BRE
NEUVI DIEP
BIHORE
LOUVIERS
LE HOULME
MT ST AIGN
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70
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JOURNIAC Freddy
GUILLOTIN Pierre
TANQUERAY Pascal
CORIS Bruno / AN
GUIRADO Ludovic
SOUILLARD Frédér
ROBILLARD Julien
VARDON G&C
FIEVEZ Jean Phil
FILGUERAS Manuel
HARDY Jacky
COSTA Joaquim
CORNU/BRUMENT
HOUSSAIS Laurent
POULTAIT Fabrice
CAPITAINE Antoin
LEVILLAIN Peter
MOREL Jacky
LABBE Jean-Pierr
PHIQUEPRON Jacqu
BERTIN Jean-Carl
GRIBOUVAL Hervé
LECOFFRE Guy
HEBERT Christian
MOUCHARD Marcel
PETITHON Jéréme
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268
308
407
437
451
453
456
507
568
619
742
753
791
137
144
205
228
250
265
270
316
336
344
393
397
408

BLANGY/BRE
ELBEUF
BLANGY/BRE
ELBEUF

ST NICOLAS
AUFFAY

ST NICOLAS
BIHORE
BLANGY/BRE
ELBEUF
BIHORE
SOTTEV
BRIONNE

ST MARCEL
ST NICOLAS
LE HOULME
BRIONNE
BIHORE
NEUVI DIEP
LOUVIERS
DUCLAIR
QUEVILLY
NEUVI DIEP
AUFFAY
NEUVI DIEP
ELBEUF



